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CAISE Convening on Sustainability Science Education in Informal Science Education 

February 6th & 7th, Washington, DC 

List of Attendees 
 
3D Visualization Tools for Enhancing Awareness, Understanding, and Stewardship of 
Freshwater Ecosystems 
 
Geoffrey Schladow 
Principal Investigator 
(530) 752-3942 
gschladow@ucdavis.edu 
 

Steven Yalowitz 
Evaluator 
(410) 956-5144 
yalowitz@ilinet.org 

Crowd ID: Collaborative Tools Connecting People to Biodiversity through Social 
Networks and Machine Learning 
 
Miyoko Chu 
Principal Investigator 
 (607) 254-2451 
mcc37@cornell.edu 
 

Tina Phillips 
Evaluator 
(607) 254-2482 
tina.phillips@cornell.edu  

Future Earth Initiative  
 
Patrick Hamilton 
Principal Investigator, Future Earth 
Initiative  
(651) 221-4761 
hamilton@smm.org 

 
Molly Phipps 
Evaluator, Future Earth Initiative 
 (651) 221-4570 
mphipps@smm.org 

  
Girls Energy Conservation Corps 
 
Gillian Puttick 
Principal Investigator 
(617) 873-9712 
gilly_puttick@terc.edu  
 

Polly Hubbard 
Evaluator 
(617) 873-9878 
polly_hubbard@terc.edu 

The Nexus of Energy, Water, and Climate: From Understanding to Action 
 
Michael Mayhew 
Principal Investigator 
m2mayhew@gmail.com 
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Communicating Climate Change 
 
Kate Crawford 
Project Manager 
(202) 783-7207 ext. 126 
kcrawford@astc.org  
 
LOOP Production Season 1 
 
Marisa Wolskey 
Principal Investigator 
marisa_wolsky@wgbh.org 
 

Christine Andrews Paulsen 
Evaluator 
(978) 369-3519 or (888) 683-2826 
cpaulsen@concordevaluation.com 

The Energy Project 
 
Barinetta Scott     
Principal Investigator  
bari@svproductions.org 
 

Saul Rockman 
Evaluator  
(415) 544-0788 
saul@rockman.com 

 
Wild Research: A Whole-Zoo Exhibit and Inquiry Program 
 
Christopher Myers 
Principal Investigator 
myersca@muohio.edu 
 

Joe E. Heimlich 
Evaluator 
heimlich.1@osu.edu 
(614) 228-2674 ext. 2425  

 
Saving Species: Socially-Networked Exhibits for Science Inquiry and Public Action 
 
Christopher Myers 
Principal Investigator 
myersca@muohio.edu 
 
The Change 
 
Seth Kramer      
Co-Principal Investigator 
(845) 424-3700 
kramer@ironboundfilms.com 
 

Joan Twohey-Jacobs 
Evaluator  
(949) 262-3217 
jtjacobs@smartstartecs.com 
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Sustainability: Promoting Sustainable Decision Making in Informal Education 
 
Raymond Vandiver 
Principal Investigator  
(503) 797-4540 
rvandiver@omsi.edu  

Marcie Benne 
Evaluator 
(503) 797-4612 
mbenne@omsi.edu

Water’s Journey through the Everglades 
 
Eileen M. Smith 
Principal Investigator 
(407) 882-1359  
esmith@ist.ucf.edu   
 

Karla Saari Kitalong 
Evaluator  
(906) 487-3254  
kitalong@mtu.edu 

Westat 
 
Gary Silverstein  
Senior Study Director 
(301) 251-2244 
silverg1@westat.com 
 

Melissa Bryce 
Research Assistant 
 
 

Facilitators and Reflectors 
  
Emi Kameyama 
Program Associate 
Science and Technology for 
Sustainability Program 
The National Academies 
(202) 334-2694 
ekameyama@nas.edu 

 
Marina Moses 
Director 
Science and Technology for 
Sustainability Program 
The National Academies 
 
Ilan Chabay 
Professor and Senior Institute Fellow 
Institute for Advanced Sustainability 
Studies 

Clifford Duke 
Director of Science Programs 
Ecological Society of America 
(202) 833-8773 
csduke@esa.org 
 
Christine Kelly 
Coordinator, Midwest Regional 
Collaborative for Sustainability 
Education 
(262) 339-5942 
chrmkelly@earthlink.net 
 
Julie I. Johnson 
John Roe Distinguished Chair of 
Museum Leadership 
Science Museum of Minnesota 
jjohnson@smm.org 
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Researchers 
 
Jen Helms 
Inverness Research 
jhelms@inverness-research.org 
 

 
 
Kea Anderson 
SRI International 
Kea.anderson@sri.com

CAISE Staff and Affiliates 
 
John H. Falk, Ph.D. 
Professor of Free-Choice Learning 
Oregon State University 
(541) 737-1826 
falkj@science.oregonstate.edu 

 
James Bell 
Project Director and PI, CAISE 
(202) 783-7200 ext. 137 
jbell@astc.org 

  
Trevor Nesbit 
Web Strategist, CAISE 
(202) 783-7200 ext.127 
tnesbit@astc.org 
 
Kalie Sacco 
Program Manager, CAISE 
(202) 783-7200 ext. 142 
ksacco@astc.org 

 
NSF Program Officers and Representatives 
 
Al DeSena 
(703) 292-5106 
adesena@nsf.gov 
  
Jessica Robin 
(703) 292-8416  
jrobin@nsf.gov 
 
Ben van Der Pluijm 
(703) 292-7856 
bvanderp@nsf.gov 
 

Dennis Schatz 
(703) 292-5146 
dschatz@nsf.gov 
 
Sandra Toro Martell 
(703) 292-5153 
smartell@nsf.gov 
 
Valentine Kass 
(703) 292-5095 
vkass@nsf.gov 
 

Monya Ruffin 
(703) 292-7322 
mruffin@nsf.gov 
 
Arlene De Strulle 
(703) 292-5117 
adestrul@nsf.gov 
 
David Hanych 
(703) 292-5124 
dhanych@nsf.gov
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